
$83,723 - Average annual salary for a construction estimator

$77,073 - Average annual salary for an operating engineer
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ExhibitorSExhibitorS
Apex Mechanical LLC 
Area II Plumbers JATC 

Association Management Service (OBOA) 
Fireside Home Solutions 

Herc Rentals 
Hunter-Davisson, Inc. 

IUOE Local 701 
Kaleido Studio Architecture 

Lines for Life 
Miller’s Sons Contracting, LLC 

NECA-IBEW Electrical Training Center 
Northwest College of Construction 

Oregon Bureau of Labor and Industries (BOLI) 
Oregon State University: College of Engineering 

OSILETT 
Performance Contracting, Inc. 

Portland Community College - CM & Transportation Pathway 
Portland Community College - OMIC 
Portland Community College - STEM 

Solid Form 
Tapani, Inc. 

U.S. Coast Guard

TRADES DAY
A DAY FOR CAREER EXPLORATION

546,000
Number of new construction jobs added  
in the US in the past 12 months
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DEWALT, P&C Construction, Pavilion Construction
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PORTLAND TRADES DAY - EXHIBITOR LAYOUT

1. Simpson Strong-Tie
2. Apex Mechanical LLC
3. NECA-IBEW Electrical Training Center
4. IUOE Local 701
5. OSILETT
6. Build Oregon
7. Hunter-Davisson, Inc.
8. Portland Community College - STEM
9. Portland Community College - CM & Transportation Pathway
10. Portland Community College - OMIC
11. Tapani, Inc.
12. Walen Construction, LLC.
13. Timberlab
14. Swinerton
15. Sundt Construction, Inc.
16. Deacon Construction, LLC.
17. Pavillion Construction
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SAFTEY TALK AREA

OUTDOOR EXHIBITORS

18. Performance Contracting
19. U.S. Coast Guard
20. Area II Plumbers JATC
21. Association Management Service (OBOA)
22. DEWALT
23. Fireside Home Solutions
24. Kaleido Studio Architecture
25. Lines for Life
26. Miller's Sons Contracting, LLC
27. Oregon Bureau of Labor and Industries (BOLI)
28. Oregon State University: College of Engineering
29. P&C Construction
30. Goodfellow Bros., LLC
31.  Solid Form
32. Western States Regional Council of Carpenters
33. Herc Rentals
34. Northwest College of Construction
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1.	 Simpson Strong-Tie
2.	 Apex Mechanical LLC
3.	 NECA-IBEW Electrical Training Center
4.	 IUOE Local 701
5.	 OSILETT
6.	 Build Oregon
7.	 Hunter-Davisson, Inc.
8.	 Portland Community College - STEM
9.	 Portland Community College - CM & Transportation Pathway
10.	 Portland Community College - OMIC
11.	 Tapani, Inc.
12.	 Walen Construction, LLC.
13.	 Timberlab
14.	 Swinerton
15.	 Sundt Construction, Inc.
16.	 Deacon Construction, LLC.
17.	 Pavillion Construction
18.	 Performance Contracting
19.	 U.S. Coast Guard
20.	Area II Plumbers JATC
21.	 Association Management Service (OBOA)
22.	DEWALT
23.	 Fireside Home Solutions
24.	Kaleido Studio Architecture
25.	Lines for Life
26.	Miller’s Sons Contracting, LLC
27.	 Oregon Bureau of Labor and Industries (BOLI)
28.	Oregon State University: College of Engineering
29.	P&C Construction
30.	 Goodfellow Bros., LLC
31.	 Solid Form
32.	 Western States Regional Council of Carpenters
33.	 Herc Rentals
34.	 Northwest College of Construction
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